Request for Quotation

PR Code 58-04/12/2023-293184 Intersos Office Iran - Teheran Province - 01.
INTERSOS Teheran Coordination
Currency IRR .
Office

R ~uPplier name: Final delivery Location  Iran - Teheran Province - 01.

INTERSOS Teheran Coordination
Office

Expected delivery date  31/12/2024

ID Description Unit of Size Quantity Unit Total
(Technical specifications or Terms of Reference) Measure (m?) Cost Cost

1 Kerman Province (Rafsanjan, Kaboutar Khan, Zarand and Health 0-300 1
other possible cities of Kerman) Facility

2 Kerman Province (Rafsanjan, Kaboutar Khan, Zarand and Health 300- 1
other possible cities of Kerman) Facility 600

3 Kerman Province (Rafsanjan, Kaboutar Khan, Zarand and Health 600- 1
other possible cities of Kerman) Facility 900

4 Kerman Province (Rafsanjan, Kaboutar Khan, Zarand and Health 900- 1
other possible cities of Kerman) Facility 1200

5 Tehran/Alborz Province Health 0-300 1
(counties within the province) Facility

6 Tehran/Alborz Province Health 300- 1
(counties within the province) Facility 600

7 Tehran/Alborz Province Health 600- 1
(counties within the province) Facility 900

8 Tehran/Alborz Province Health 900- 1
(counties within the province) Facility 1200

9 Semnan Province Health 0-300 1
(capital city and/or counties within the province) Facility

10 Semnan Province Health 300- 1
(capital city and/or counties within the province) Facility 600

11 Semnan Province Health 600- 1
(capital city and/or counties within the province) Facility 900

12 Semnan Province Health 900- 1
(capital city and/or counties within the province) Facility 1200

13 Qom Province Health 0-300 1

(capital city and/or counties within the province) Facility



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DELIVERY TIME

DATE

Qom Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

Qom Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

Qom Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

Markazi Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

Markazi Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

Markazi Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

Markazi Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

South Khorasan Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

South Khorasan Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

South Khorasan Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

South Khorasan Province
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

Hormozgan
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

Hormozgan
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

Hormozgan
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

Hormozgan
(capital city and/or counties within the province)

TOTAL QUOTATION AMOUNT

VALIDITY OF THE QUOTATION

STAMP AND SIGNATURE OF THE COMPANY

PAYMENT CONDITIONS

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

Health
Facility

300-
600

600-
900

900-
1200

0-300

300-
600

600-
900

900-
1200

0-300

300-
600

600-
900

900-
1200

0-300

300-
600

600-
900

900-
1200

1

1

1



