Request for Quotation

PR Code Currency	58-04/12/2023-293184 IRR	Intersos Office	Iran - Teheran Province - 01. INTERSOS Teheran Coordination Office
Supplier Name (INTERSOS)	Supplier name:	Final delivery Location	Iran - Teheran Province - 01. INTERSOS Teheran Coordination Office
		Expected delivery date	31/12/2024

ID	Description (Technical specifications or Terms of Reference)	Unit of Measure	Size (m ²)	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Kerman Province (Rafsanjan, Kaboutar Khan, Zarand and other possible cities of Kerman)	Health Facility	0-300	1		
2	Kerman Province (Rafsanjan, Kaboutar Khan, Zarand and other possible cities of Kerman)	Health Facility	300- 600	1		
3	Kerman Province (Rafsanjan, Kaboutar Khan, Zarand and other possible cities of Kerman)	Health Facility	600- 900	1		
4	Kerman Province (Rafsanjan, Kaboutar Khan, Zarand and other possible cities of Kerman)	Health Facility	900- 1200	1		
5	Tehran/Alborz Province (counties within the province)	Health Facility	0-300	1		
6	Tehran/Alborz Province (counties within the province)	Health Facility	300- 600	1		
7	Tehran/Alborz Province (counties within the province)	Health Facility	600- 900	1		
8	Tehran/Alborz Province (counties within the province)	Health Facility	900- 1200	1		
9	Semnan Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	0-300	1		
10	Semnan Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	300- 600	1		
11	Semnan Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	600- 900	1		
12	Semnan Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	900- 1200	1		
13	Qom Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	0-300	1		

14	Qom Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	300- 600	1	
15	Qom Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	600- 900	1	
16	Qom Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	900- 1200	1	
17	Markazi Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	0-300	1	
18	Markazi Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	300- 600	1	
19	Markazi Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	600- 900	1	
20	Markazi Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	900- 1200	1	
21	South Khorasan Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	0-300	1	
22	South Khorasan Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	300- 600	1	
23	South Khorasan Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	600- 900	1	
24	South Khorasan Province (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	900- 1200	1	
25	Hormozgan (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	0-300	1	
26	Hormozgan (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	300- 600	1	
27	Hormozgan (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	600- 900	1	
28	Hormozgan (capital city and/or counties within the province)	Health Facility	900- 1200	1	
	TOTAL QUOTATION AMOUNT				

DELIVERY TIME ______ PAYMENT CONDITIONS _____

DATE ______ VALIDITY OF THE QUOTATION ______

STAMP AND SIGNATURE OF THE COMPANY _____